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Breakfast

Served until 11am on weekdays and noon on weekends

Egg & Cheese Sandwich
with your choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage On white or wheat bread or white or spinach
wrap. Bagel extra $1.00 $4.99

Egg & Vegetable Sandwich
loaded with fresh spinach & assortment of veggies$4.99

Two Egg Platter
any style with Bacon or Sausage and toast$5.99

Fresh Bagel with cream cheese $2.59
Fresh Bagels and Lox $8.99
Bowl of Oatmeal with Cinnamon $2.99
Add fresh fruit $1.59

Fresh Brewed City Dock Coffee
Reg: $1.99
Large: $2.69

Salads

Greek Salad
Fresh lettuce mix with feta cheese, tomato, onions, black olives and pepperoncinis with our
homemade greek dressing $7.99

Chef Salad
Fresh lettuce mix with ham, turkey and cheddar cheese with tomato, cucumbers, hardboiled eggs
and crumbled bacon $7.99

Peruvian Spiced Chicken Salad
Fresh lettuce mix with tomato, red onions and roasted red peppers topped with sliced Peruvian
spiced chicken $9.99



Village Salad
Feta Cheese, tomato, red onion, basil marinated in our homemade greek dressing $9.99

Garden Salad

Fresh lettuce mix with tomato, onion and cucumbers severed with your choice of dressing:
ranch, honey mustard, thousand island or balsamic vinaigrette$6.99

Sandwiches & Wraps
Oven Roasted Turkey $7.99

Black Forest Ham $7.99
Pastrami & Swiss$7.99
Italian Cold Cut (ham, pepperoni and salami)
$7.99

Eastport Veggie (all the veggies we can fit on your sandwich) $6.99

Peruvian Chicken $8.99
Homemade Chicken Salad $7.99

Homemade Tuna Salad $7.99
Beef Gyro on Pita $7.99
Greek Chicken Gyro on Pita $7.99
Grilled Cheese $4.99
Peanut Butter & Jelly$4.99
All sandwiches include your choice of cheese: Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone and come with
lettuce, tomato and onion with mayo, mustard, honey mustard, spicy mustard or

balsamic vinaigrette

Bread Choices: 8 inch sub roll, Kaiser roll, white or wheat bread or white or spinach wrap.
All above items are served with a dill pickle spear and potato chips.



Gourmet Pizza

10"14"
Three Cheese Tomato & Basil
Mozzarella, Provolone and Feta with sliced tomato & fresh basil $8.99/$11.99

Bar BQ Chicken
Bar BQ marinated chicken chunks with zesty bar bg sauce and red onions $8.99/$11.99

Gar Feta Roni
Fresh garlic, Feta Cheese and pepperoni $8.99/$11.99

Meatlovers
Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Gyro and Ham $8.99/$11.99

Gyro
Slices of gyro meat with tomato and onion $8.99/$11.99

Zorba Delight
Pepperoncini, black olives, provolone & parmesan cheese with tomato $8.99/$11.99

Spinach Lovers
Blend of chopped spinach, onions and parmesan cheese $8.99/$11.99

Eastport Veggie
Tomato, onion, roasted red pepper, garlic and black olives $8.99/$11.99

Build Your Own $5.99/$11.99

Extra Toppings $1.29/$1.49

Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Gyro, Salami, Tomato, Onion, Fresh Garlic, Roasted Red

Peppers, Pepperoncini, Black Olives, Feta and extra Mozzarella

Individual Pizza
Gourmet $4.99
Plain $3.99
Extra Toppings $.50



